
0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5 0.55 0.6
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0.3 0.35 0.4 0.45 0.5 0.55
Efficiency

0.012

0.0125

0.013

0.0135

0.014

0.0145

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__cmsswQCD__RECO

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitOriginalQCD__RECO

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNewQCD__RECO


	Contents
	Page 1


